condensed consolidated balance sheet does not include restructuring charges and other related liabilities expected to result from HCP�s
integration of CRP and the Advisor as these are not presently estimable. In addition to the completion of the valuation, the impact of ongoing
integration activities, the timing of completion of the transactions and other changes in CRP�s and the Advisor�s net tangible and intangible assets
that occur prior to completion of the transactions could cause material differences in the information presented. Furthermore, following
consummation of the transaction, HCP expects to apply its own methodologies and judgments in accounting for the assets and liabilities
acquired in the transaction, which may differ from those reflected in CRP�s historical financial statements and the pro forma financial statements.

S-19

Edgar Filing: HEALTH CARE PROPERTY INVESTORS INC - Form 424B3

24

HEALTH CARE PROPERTY INVESTORS, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET
June 30, 2006
(In thousands)

HCP
Historical

CRP
Historical

CRP
Reclassifications(B)

CRP
Reclassified

CRP Pro
Forma
Adjustments(C)

Advisor
Historical

Advisor Pro
Forma
Adjustments(M)

CRP
Advisor
Eliminations

Consolidated
Pro Forma

ASSETS
Real estate:
Real estate $ 4,108,315 $ 3,331,240 $ � $ 3,331,240 $ 1,198,426 (D) $ � $ � $ � $ 8,637,981
Less accumulated
depreciation and
amortization 657,182 205,131 � 205,131 (205,131 )(D) � � � 657,182
Net real estate 3,451,133 3,126,109 � 3,126,109 1,403,557 � � � 7,980,799
Direct financing leases � 473,699 � 473,699 3,318 (E) � � � 477,017
Loans receivable, net:
Joint venture partners
and affiliates 7,006 � 35,500 35,500 � � � � 42,506
Others 138,681 � � � � � � � 138,681
Investments in and
advances to
unconsolidated joint
ventures 51,142 � � � � � � � 51,142
Accounts receivable,
net of allowance 12,422 20,863 � 20,863 � � � � 33,285
Cash and cash
equivalents 21,476 45,660 � 45,660 � 6,549 270 (N) � 73,955
Restricted cash 2,375 21,757 � 21,757 � � � � 24,132
Intangibles, net 60,849 103,634 � 103,634 137,349 (F) � 54,400 (O) (54,400 )(S) 335,734

113,336 (F) 2,900 (O)
(103,634 )(F) 21,300 (O)

Goodwill � 5,791 � 5,791 (5,791 )(G) � 47,468 (P) � 47,468
Real estate held for
sale, net 45,746 24,284 24,284 70,030
Other assets, net 67,775 208,967 (35,500) 173,467 16,375 (H) 4,376 (200 )(N) (569 )(S) 116,813

(120,743 )(H) (817 )(Q)
(14,844 )(H)
(8,007 )(H)

Total assets $ 3,858,605 $ 4,030,764 $ � $ 4,030,764 $ 1,420,916 $ 10,925 $ 125,321 $ (54,969 ) $ 9,391,562
LIABILITIES AND
STOCKHOLDERS�
EQUITY
Bank lines of credit $ 265,100 $ 100,000 $ � $ 100,000 $ 149,525 (I) $ � $ 5,900 (I) $ � $ 420,525

(100,000 )(I)
Bridge and term
financing � � � � 2,190,400 (I) � � � 2,190,400
Senior unsecured notes 1,476,587 � � � 750,000 (I) � � � 2,226,587
Mortgage debt 454,802 1,350,542 � 1,350,542 (21,990 )(J) � � � 1,783,354
Construction loans � 116,125 � 116,125 � � � � 116,125
Entrance fee bonds
payable � 104,627 � 104,627 � � � � 104,627
Accounts payable,
other liabilities and
deferred revenue 112,755 67,867 � 67,867 54,400 (K) 8,223 6,000 (O) (54,400 )(S) 270,310

86,779 (K) (569 )(S)
(4,491 )(K)
(6,254 )(K)

Total liabilities 2,309,244 1,739,161 � 1,739,161 3,098,369 8,223 11,900 (54,969 ) 7,111,928
Minority interests 157,714 8,794 � 8,794 � � � � 166,508
Stockholders� equity:
Preferred stock 285,173 � � � � � � � 285,173
Common stock 137,049 2,642 � 2,642 22,854 (L) 2 4,379 (R) � 164,282